LINEN

Item Count
KingFlat Sheet

KingStripe Sheets
KingFitted Sheets
KingWinter Quilts
KingQuilt Covers
QueenFitted Sheets x03
SingleFlat Sheets
Single Stripe Sheets
Single Fitted Sheets
Single SummerQuilts
LargeStripe Pillowcases
Sm Stipe Pillowcases

CLEANING EQUIPMENT AND PRODUCTS

Item Count
Backpack Vacuum
Stick Vacuum
Mops

Mop Heads
Feather Dusters
Cleaning Buckets
Laundry Hamper
Washing Baskets
Toilet Brush

Floor Cleaner
Med Rubbish Bags
LgeRubbish Bags

BUFFET
Item Count

DecorativeJars
Breakfeast Glasses
Short Black Cupand Sourcer
Lge Mugs

Latte Glasses

SmlMilk Jugs

LgeMilk Jugs

Tooth Picks Packs
Wooden TeaBagHolder
SmlSquarePlate
CookieJar

Hot Water Dispenser

KITCHEN
Item Count

Microwave
Toasters

Fridge

Juice Jugs

Wine Glasses
Hand Mixer
Cutlery Trays
Plastic Containers
Food Seeling Pegs
SugarBowls

Fruit Bowls

70
50
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Unit Value

B R R I R LA VAR T T

Sub Total

30.00

30.00
32.00
50.00
39.50
30.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
20.00

6.95

6.95

Unit Value

B I L S L S R

SubTotal

150.00
100.00
20.00
10.00

10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
4.00

Unit Value

LA A LA A A A A A A A e

Sub Total

20.00
30.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
1.00
5.00
3.00
10.00
39.95

Unit Value

R R R L I - S ARV ST ap P

Sub Total

50.00
20.00
1,200.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
3.50
5.00

Total Value
2,100.00

$

$ 1,500.00
$ 192.00
$ 150.00
$ 316.00
$ 180.00
$ 275.00
$ 100.00
$ 87.00
$ 40.00
$ 382.25
$ 681.10

Total Value
$ 150.00
100.00
4000
80.00

20.00
15.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
9.00
8.00

L Y Y N T s

$ 46200

Kitchen, Buffet and Verandah

Total Value
80.00
540.00
120.00
60.00
20.00
1050
14.00
2.00
5.00
12.00
10.00
39.95

B R T T Y Y

$ 91345

Total Value
50.00
60.00

1,200.00

100.00
120.00
15.00
10.00
140.00
44.00
31.50
50.00

L R R T AN S Y P Y

$ 182050

SofaBed Mattress Protector

DownstairsStore room Stock

Count Unit Value Total Value
80 § 1495 $ 1,196.00
50 § 995 § 497.50
17 s 1250 § 21250
66 S 195 § 128.70
40 1995 § 798.00
21§ 500 $ 105.00
6 S 500 § 30.00
1s 4995 § 4995
1s 2995 § 29.95
10§ 995 § 99.50
24§ 1000 $ 240.00
Sub Total $ 338710
Count Unit Value Total Value
43 500 § 20.00
38 500 $ 15.00
2's 500 $ 10.00
2's 500 $ 10.00
2 400 $ 8.00
1s 500 $ 5.00
35 400 S 12.00
38 500 $ 15.00
1s 200 S 2.00
SubTotal $ 97.00
Count Unit Value Total Value
6 S 3.00 § 18.00
2's 500 $ 10.00
6 S 1000 § 60.00
45 3000 $ 12000
R2s 3.00 S 96.00
40 S 200 § 80.00
1 3 _
1 s _
1s 5000 § 50.00
1s 500.00 $ 500.00
1s 25000 $ 250.00
1s 500 $ 5.00
Sub Total $ 1,189.00
Count Unit Value Total Value
45 5000 § 200.00
2's 2000 $ 4000
1s 1000 $ 10.00
1s 5000 $ 50.00
45 2000 $ 80.00
2s 200 S 4.00
2s 200 § 4.00
35 500 § 15.00
18§ 100 § 18.00
1s 3.00 § 3.00
2s 100 $ 2.00
Subtotal $ 42600

TOILETRIES

Other Stock and Furniture

Item Count
Sml Shampoo

Sml Lotion

Sml Body Washes
Bathing Caps
Sanitary Bags

Item Count
Roll awayBed

Fridge

MedBin

Whiteboard

Printer/Scanner

Fire Extinguisher

Sml Storage Tubs
Plastic StorageDrawers
Tissues

Water

3LhandWash

Cleaning Rags

VERANDA

Item Count
Marble Tables
Chairs

Lights

Chinese Box & Basket
ChineseBar Cabinet
Serviettes Cloth
Serviettes

Plants

Plastic Blinds

Med Recycle Bin
Broom

Gold Mirror

Item Count
Paper TowelHolders
Knife Block

Cereal Containers
Dish Rack

Roll of Sticky tape
Forks

Metal Buckets

Milk Cannisters
Bottle Openers
MedWhite Plates
White DinnerPlates

67
34
61
92
129
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Unit Value Total Value

$ 0.42
$ 0.52
$ 0.42
$ 0.21
$ 0.21
Sub Total

$

(LT RTINS

$

28.14

17.68
25.62
19.32
27.09

11785

Unit Value Total Value

1,

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

100.00
100.00
10.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
10.00

2.00
12.00
11.95

1.00

SubTotal

L R R Y N R LR

$

1,100.00
100.00
10.00
20.00

20.00
40.00
20.00
10.00
12.00
11.95
83.00

142695

Unit Value Total Value

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Sub Total

500.00
50.00
40.00
250.00
500.00
2.00
5.00
75.00
50.00
10.00
2.00

100.00

S

LA A A A A A a A A

$

6,000.00
600.00
40.00
250.00
500.00
60.00
5.00
150.00
200.00

100.00

7,905.00

Unit Value Total Value

R Y A R IR LR

2.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
2.50
3.00
3.00

Sub Total

S

P A A A A A

$

12.00
20.00
10.00

2.00

1.00
17.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
24.00
24.00

16000

Item

Salt Shakers
Pepper Shakers
Wooden Tray
CDPlayer

CDs
ChampagneFlutes
Glassjars

Round Serving Trays
TinWater Can
Basket

Mop

Item
Bathroom Cups
Glasses

Sml Ceremicdish
Wooden Trays
CaneBaskets
TeaSpoons
Other Spoons
Butter Knives
Table Spoons
LgeServing Spoons
Other Forks

Count

(SIS =)

27

Y

Count

Unit Value Total Value

R R R IR S Ay

Sub Total

Unit Value

LR R R iR

Sub Total

5.00
2.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.50
1.00

$

R R R I R R

$

30.00
30.00

5.00
20.00

75.00
27.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

22700

Total Value

R R LR

$

15.00

6.00
39.00
30.00
10.00
15.50

5.00
20.00
19.00
17.50

9.00

186.00



DINING/ LOUNGE ROOM
Item Count

Chineseelm chair
Velvet Sofa
Persian Rug
Plants

Antique Chiffonier

Georgian Drinks Canbinet
TeaCups

Sourcers

Port Glasses

Kettle

Largeltalian Poster

ENTRYWAYS, HALLWAYS AND FOYERS
Item Count
Persian hall rugs
antique oil paintings

French provincial side boarc

chinese side tables
Hand Sanitizers
Fire Extinguisher
Tissues

Scented Candles

Rooms1to 6

Item Count
Single Bed Bases

Single Mattresses

King Mattresses
QueenBeds

Bedside Tables

French Amours

Lamps

LgePillows

SmlPillows

Cushions

IroningBoards

Irons

LgeAntique Marble Table
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Unit Value

LA A A A LA A e A A

Sub Total

250.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

150.00
1,200.00

900.00
3.00
2.00
2.50

20.00

500.00

Unit Value

$
$

L

Sub Total

900.00
400.00

2,000.00

150.00

2.00

2.00
2.00

Unit Value

L Y Y R IR ST SRV S g e g

Sub Total

100.00
150.00
300.00
250.00
150.00
500.00
60.00
14.90
12.90
30.00
20.00
20.00
250.00

Dining/ Lounge Room Hallways and Upstairs Foyers

Total Value

1,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00

300.00
1,200.00

900.00
33.00
12.00
25.00
20.00

500.00

Total Value

$
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,700.00
1,200.00

2,000.00

300.00
6.00
4.00
4.00

$ 621400

Total Value

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

800.00
300.00
900.00
500.00
1,800.00
500.00
780.00
119.20
206.40
480.00
120.00
120.00
250.00

$ 687560

Item Count
Japanese screens

High Back Antique Chairs

Ottoman

Wooden ServingTray

Plastic ServingTray

Magazines

Bottle ofPort
AsianServingPlate
AsianDécor Jars
TeaPots

VenetianQil Painting

UPSTAIRS CUPBORDS

Item Count
Tissues

Sml bodyWash

Sanitary bags
Shower Caps
LgeShampoo
LgeConditioner
Sml Lotion
Hand Sanitizer
Magazines
Décor Clock

Item Count
Keys

Large ChineeseGinger Jar
Wooden Tray

Drinking Glasses

Wine Glasses

Sml Snack Bowl
SmiPlates

Cloth Serviette
CheeseBoard

Butter Knives

Single Bed Valances
Queen Valances

Coat Hangers
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Unit Value
100.00
500.00
100.00
10.00
5.00

2.00
5.00
30.00
10.00
30.00
500.00

D R R R R

Sub Total

Unit Value
2.00
0.46

0.21
0.21
11.95
11.95
0.52
5.00
2.00
250.00

G A A A A A e

Subtotal

Unit Value

150.00
5.00
2.00
2.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
5.00
1.00

40.00
50.00
2.00

L R S R R )

Subtotal

Total Value

$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$

200.00
1,000.00
100.00
10.00
5.00

60.00
5.00
30.00
60.00
60.00
500.00

$ 203000

Total Value

$
S
$
$
$
S
$
S
$
S

$

4.00
138

6.93
105
59.75
59.75
3.12
5.00
30.00
250.00

42098

Total Value

$
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
$

$

150.00
30.00
24.00
30.00
30.00
60.00
15.00
30.00
12.00

640.00

100.00

100.00

122100

Item Count
Mugs

TeaStrainer

CookieJar

Tea/Coffee Cannisters

Instant Coffee

Art Decoornament
Antique Clock

Snack Bowl

Steel Door Stop

Dinig TableChairs
Antiquie Chineeseportrait
ChineseStools

Item Count
Décor TeaSet
Reed Diffuser

LargeAnitquet French Mirror
French antique over mantel mirror
Antique Dore stops

Item Count
Bathroom Cups

LgeBody Washes

v

Wall Mirrors

Suit Case

Wooden Bathroom Caddy
LgShampoo
LgeConditoner

Toilet Brush

Toilet Paper Cannister
SmiBins

Wooden Bath TubBoards
AsianSideboard
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Unit Value Total Value

6.00
1.00
5.00
2.50
5.00

50.00
250.00
5.00
75.00
50.00
000.00
150.00

S

L R Y R IR IR A Ay

36.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

50.00
250.00
5.00
75.00
100.00
2,000.00
300.00

$ 283200

Unit Value Total Value

60.00
2.00
500.00
500.00
50.00

$

$
$
$
$

$

60.00
4.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
150.00

321400

Unit Value Total Value

5.00
11.95
150.00
20.00
40.00
5.00
11.95
11.95
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
350.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 2
$
Sub Total
$
$
$ 1,
$ 1,
$
Sub Total
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
Subtotal

S

L R R R R

$

30.00
7170
600.00
80.00
240.00
30.00
7170
71.70
30.00
30.00
60.00
20.00
350.00

1,685.10

Item Count
Georgian Grandfather Clock

Asian Décor Cannisters

SmlMantel Piece Clock

Plastic panflet Displays

Metal Drink Tray

Magazine Basket
Scented Candle
Antique Wine Table
Cushions
CzechServingplates
CzechServing Bowls
Georgianarmchair

Item Count
Smart TV's

Tissues

Reed Diffusers
LgeClipboards

Sml Clipboards
Curtains

Sanitary Bags
Shower Caps

Sml Lotions

Sml Marble Tables
Paper TowelHolders
Window Blinds

Unit Value Total Value

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

H W R R R B WR N e

$
Subtotal

5,500.00
3.00
300.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
2.00
150.00
23.00
50.00
30.00
150.00

S
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5,500.00
21.00
300.00
15.00
5.00

5.00
2.00
150.00
92.00
50.00
90.00
150.00

6,380.00

Unit Value Total Value

3
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Sub Total

500.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00

0.21
0.21
0.52
150.00
2.00

S

KA A A A A r A

1,000.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
12.00

2.52
13.86
3.12
300.00
12.00

138550



Lofts 7and 8

Item

Aboriginal Artworks
Australian Screen prints

Nina Batley LargeAcrylics

Item Count
VS

Queen beds
Lounge/Sofa Beds
Dining Tables
DiningChairs
Bedside Tables
Lamps

Suitcase Stand
Blinds
Dishwashers
Fridges

Air Condtioners
Pillows
QueenQuilts
Wash Clothes

Item Count

Laundry Powder
Laundry Booster
Ladders

Brooms

Bins

DinnerPlates
RagTowels
Bluetooth Speaker
Sealant Tubes
Screwdrivers
Rollsof Wire
Extension Leads
Micro FibreRollers
AquadhereBottle
Pamphlet Holders
Hair Dryer Holder
PottingMixBags
LgePot Plants
Paint Applicator
Tall Reading Lamp

Item Count
Antique CedarHall Table
French side board

Green French Chairs
Gold French chairs
Purples French chairs
Cedarsidetable
Cedaroval Table
ChineeseAntique Chairs
Anitque pine wardrobe
Cedarchest of drawers
Victorian CardTable
Victorian chairsBlue

Count

NN
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Sub total

Unit Value
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Total Of Everything

$ 109,095.81

Unit Value

Sub Total

500.00
250.00
1,500.00
300.00
40.00
150.00
50.00
40.00

350.00
12.90
50.00

195

Unit Value

L R

Sub Total

5.00
2.00
200.00
10.00
10.00
2.00

2.00

5.00

Unit Value

Y Y R R e R R R R R

Sub total

2,00000 $
100000 $

4,00000 $

500.00
350.00
1,000.00
700.00
600.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
650.00
250.00
550.00
450.00

Total Value
4,000.00
2,000.00

8,000.00

$ 1400000

Total Value

$
S
$
S
$
$
$
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
S

$

1,000.00
500.00
3,000.00
600.00
240.00
600.00
200.00
80.00

700.00

154.80
100.00
3.90

717870

Total Value

B G I R IR I Y G

5.00
2.00
200.00
20.00

10.00
24.00

4.00
10.00

5.00
10.00

50.00

34000

Total Value

B R R R i i

500.00
350.00
2,000.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
350.00
350.00
700.00
650.00
250.00
550.00
900.00

9,200.00

Item Count
Microwaves

Vacuums

Irons

IroningBoards

Coat Hangers
TeaTowels

Toilet Brushes

Toilet Paper Cannisters
LgeShampoos
LgeConditioners
LgeBody Washes

Sml Lotions

Rugs

Hand Sanitizers
TeaPots

Item Count
Single Valances

Pin Board

Bags of Xmas Décor
Baskets

Single Quilts

Queen Valances

Toilet Roll Cannisters
SprayBottles
120wLight Bulbs
LightBulbs

Power Pack

Bagof bed Wheels
CordlessDrill

Sml Garden Spade

20 Piece Screwdriver Set
Business Card Holder

WateringCan
Ryobi Blower
Step Ladders
Garden NettingRoll

Item Count
Outdoor balcony chairs

Mahogony Desk chair

Inlaid anitque Deskwith d

Table on Balcony

luggage Racks

Japanese silk bedheads

Antique Chineese Silk Roo

Norman Lindsay Etching

Collage Painting
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Unit Value

3 150.00
$ 150.00
3 20.00
$ 20.00
3 1.00
$ 1.00
3 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 11.95
$ 11.95
3 11.95
3 0.52
s 50.00
3 5.00
s 25.00
Subtotal

Unit Value

s 25.00
3 10.00
s 50.00
3 5.00
s 39.95
3 50.00
s 5.00
3 2.00
s 3.00
3 3.00
$ 10.00
3 50.00
$ 50.00
3 20.00
3 30.00
s 5.00
3 10.00
s 100.00
3 200.00
$ 5.00
Sub Total

Unit Value

S 5000
S 600.00
S 1,500.00
S 100.00
S 30.00
S 25000
S 500.00
S 1,500.00
S 1,000.00
Sub total

Total Value

R A R R R T i R L R I

$

300.00
300.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
23.90
23.90
23.90
2.08
100.00
10.00
25.00

932.78

Outside Laundry and Storeroom

Total Value

B T G A R R R e

$

50.00
10.00
50.00
15.00
39.95
50.00

10.00
12.00
12.00
36.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
30.00
5.00
10.00
100.00
400.00
5.00

96495

Total Value

A A A

100.00
600.00
1,500.00
100.00
180.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

6480.00

Item Count
Sml Body Washes
Sannitary Bags
Shower Caps

Hair Dryers
CoffeeMachines
Kettles

Toasters

Glasses

Wine Glasses
Champagne Glasses
Mugs

Sml Side Table
DoorMats

Blinds
MixingBowls

Item Count
Bathroom Cups

Air Freshener

Hand sanitizers
LgeBody Washes
LgeConditioner
LgeShampoo

Buckets

LgeGarden Spade
Battery Chargers
Hammer

Toilet Roll Cannister
Ryobi Hedge Trimmer
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Unit Value Total Value

Subtotal

0.42
0.21
0.21
10.00
150.00
20.00
20.00
2.00
2.50
3.00
6.00
20.00
40.00

10.00

S

R R R R

1.68
1.68
0.84
20.00
300.00
40.00
40.00
4.00
25.00
36.00
72.00
80.00
80.00

20.00

72120

Unit Value Total Value

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Sub total

6.00
3.00
5.00
11.95
11.95
11.95
5.00
20.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
100.00

S

LA A A A A A

24.00
6.00
30.00
35.85
59.75
59.75
5.00
20.00
100.00
5.00
5.00
100.00

45035

Item
DinnerPlates
Bowls
SmlPlates

Steak Knives
Forks

Spoons
TeaSpoons
Butter Knives
CookingKnives
Wooden Teabox
HandWash
SmiBins

Grant Featherstonechairs
CheeseGraters
Plastic Strainer

Item
Printingpaper
New Cleaning Rags
SandpaperBlocks
Paint Brushes
DustPan

Whipper Snipper

Whipper Snipper Cord
Wellasoil Seasonal
540ml Round Off
Sanitary Bags
SmlBody Lotion
Shampoo

Indoor Broom
Cobweb Brushes

Outdoor

JapaneseStone Lantern
Concrete Chineselanters
Standard Figsin pots
Standard Figsin pots
LargePots

LargePot with standard

Count
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Unit Value Total Value

Subtotal

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
350.00
2.00
2.00

Unit Value

L N R S SV S Gy

B G

Sub Total

5.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
100.00

10.00
5.00
10.00
0.21
0.53
0.42
10.00
10.00

1,000.00
150.00
120.00
120.00
200.00
300.00

S

LR R R R I R

$

16.00
16.00
16.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
12.00
40.00
4.00
10.00
700.00
4.00
4.00

861.00

Total Value

$

D i i I I S ey

B

5.00
10.00
2.00
6.00
5.00
100.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
26.25
169.60
33.60
10.00
20.00

1,000.00
300.00
240.00
240.00
400.00
300.00

289745



